
RIDGEWOOD RUMBLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D1 52

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

MACI BARTON

GARYSON BROWN

MACI BARTON

TAVEN LINGO

PAXTON PARSONS

GRADY COLLINS

GARYSON BROWN  -  

PAXTON PARSONS  -  

GRADY COLLINS  -  

GRADY COLLINS

TAVEN LINGO

MACI BARTON  -  

GARYSON BROWN

TAVEN LINGO

PAXTON PARSONS

MACI BARTON

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

TAVEN LINGO  -  

GARYSON BROWN

GRADY COLLINS

PAXTON PARSONS

TAVEN LINGO

ROUND 4

GARYSON BROWN

PAXTON PARSONS

GRADY COLLINS

MACI BARTON

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

GARYSON BROWN

SECOND PLACE

PAXTON PARSONS

THIRD PLACE

MACI BARTON

FOURTH PLACE

TAVEN LINGO

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 52.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

14-9

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 12-0

Pin

PAXTON PARSONS

MACI BARTON

GARYSON BROWN

TAVEN LINGO

GARYSON BROWN

PAXTON PARSONS

GARYSON BROWN

PAXTON PARSONS

GARYSON BROWN

MACI BARTON

has a BYE

GARYSON BROW

has a BYE

PAXTON PARSON

has a BYE

GRADY COLLINS

has a BYE

MACI BARTON

has a BYE

TAVEN LINGO

7.5

4

0

4

2

4

Wins

3

0

2

1

Pts

2

2

2

2

2

0

2

2

1.5

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



RIDGEWOOD RUMBLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 47

Tech Fall 12-0

Major Dec. 11-0

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

IRIS BRASSFIELD

HOLDEN HUFFMAN

JETT CAIRNS

JETT CAIRNS

JETT CAIRNS

HOLDEN HUFFMAN

HOLDEN HUFFMAN

IRIS BRASSFIELD

IRIS BRASSFIELD

JETT CAIRNS

IRIS BRASSFIELD

JETT CAIRNS
1.5

1

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



RIDGEWOOD RUMBLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D2 64

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

KINKADE SLUKA

GRAYSON WILLIS

LANE PROFITT

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD  -  

GRAYSON WILLIS  -  

LANE PROFITT  -  

LANE PROFITT

KINKADE SLUKA

CROSTON MCQUAIDE  -  

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

KINKADE SLUKA

GRAYSON WILLIS

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

KINKADE SLUKA  -  

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

LANE PROFITT

GRAYSON WILLIS

KINKADE SLUKA

ROUND 4

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

GRAYSON WILLIS

LANE PROFITT

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

SECOND PLACE

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

THIRD PLACE

GRAYSON WILLIS

FOURTH PLACE

KINKADE SLUKA

FIFTH PLACE

NOVICE 64.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

15-12

12-6

Tech Fall 18-3

Pin

8-7

Major Dec. 19-9

Pin

10-8

Major Dec. 9-0

Pin

GRAYSON WILLIS

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

KINKADE SLUKA

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

GRAYSON WILLIS

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

has a BYE

ARIYAH BRASSFI

has a BYE

GRAYSON WILLIS

has a BYE

LANE PROFITT

has a BYE

CROSTON MCQU

has a BYE

KINKADE SLUKA

4.5

0

0

3

2

4

Wins

2

0

3

1

Pts

0

0

1.5

2

0

1

2

0

1

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



RIDGEWOOD RUMBLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 54

Pin

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

2 CAMDYNN GEBHART 58LB

2 BRADY CUMINGHAM

1 BRYAR CUTLIP

BRADY CUMINGHAM

BRADY CUMINGHAM

CAMDYNN GEBHART 58LB

CAMDYNN GEBHART 58LB

BRYAR CUTLIP

BRYAR CUTLIP

BRYAR CUTLIP

BRYAR CUTLIP

CAMDYNN GEBHART 58LB
2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



RIDGEWOOD RUMBLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D3 71

10-9

Pin

Pin

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

ANNISTYN PARSONS

RUSH ARNOLD

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

ANNISTYN PARSONS

ANNISTYN PARSONS

RUSH ARNOLD

RUSH ARNOLD

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

ANNISTYN PARSONS
0

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



RIDGEWOOD RUMBLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 87

Tech Fall 12-0

6-1

14-10

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

2 LAYLA CUTLIP

1 VICTOR SOLOMON D3

1 ARSENIO SOLOMON JR

ARSENID SOLOMON JR

ARSENID SOLOMON JR

LAYLA CUTLIP

LAYLA CUTLIP

VICTOR SOLOMON D3

VICTOR SOLOMON D3

ARSENID SOLOMON JR

LAYLA CUTLIP

ARSENID SOLOMON JR
1.5

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



RIDGEWOOD RUMBLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

NOVICE D4 96

Pin

Pin

Major Dec. 9-1

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

2 ARABELLA RICHARDS 116LB

2 JAMES LAMBERT

1 GAVIN TONN

GAVIN TONN

GAVIN TONN

ARABELLA RICHARDS 116LB

ARABELLA RICHARDS 116LB

JAMES LAMBERT

JAMES LAMBERT

GAVIN TONN

ARABELLA RICHARDS 116LB

GAVIN TONN
2

2

1

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



RIDGEWOOD RUMBLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 57

4-2KAMERON CRADY

BEAU HATFIELD
BEAU HATFIELD

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 57.0

Major Dec. 8-0JAYDEN WRITESEL

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD
JAYDEN WRITESEL

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

KAMERON CRADY

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

JAYDEN WRITESEL

BEAU HATFIELD

JAYDEN WRITESEL

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

BEAU HATFIELD

KAMERON CRADY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

KAMERON CRADY  -  

JAYDEN WRITESEL  -  

BEAU HATFIELD  -  

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD  -  

BEAU HATFIELD

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

KAMERON CRADY

JAYDEN WRITESEL
ROUND 3

Pin

3-0

JAYDEN WRITESEL

ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

Pin
JAYDEN WRITESEL

6-0
ARIYAH BRASSFIELD

0

5

0

0

0

Wins

3

1

2

Pts

0

2

0

1

2

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



RIDGEWOOD RUMBLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D2 68

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

AYDEN MINNICK

CHEVY HOWARD

AYDEN MINNICK

WAYLON MCCOMAS

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

KINKADE SLUKA

CHEVY HOWARD  -  

CROSTON MCQUAIDE  -  

KINKADE SLUKA  -  

KINKADE SLUKA

WAYLON MCCOMAS

AYDEN MINNICK  -  

CHEVY HOWARD

WAYLON MCCOMAS

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

AYDEN MINNICK

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

WAYLON MCCOMAS  -  

CHEVY HOWARD

KINKADE SLUKA

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

WAYLON MCCOMAS

ROUND 4

CHEVY HOWARD

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

KINKADE SLUKA

AYDEN MINNICK

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

AYDEN MINNICK

SECOND PLACE

CHEVY HOWARD

THIRD PLACE

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

FOURTH PLACE

WAYLON MCCOMAS

FIFTH PLACE

KINKADE SLUKA

OPEN D 68.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

10-7

Pin

Pin

0-0

11-6

3-0

Pin

5-0

0-0

Pin

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

AYDEN MINNICK

AYDEN MINNICK

WAYLON MCCOMAS

WAYLON MCCOMAS

AYDEN MINNICK

CHEVY HOWARD

CROSTON MCQUAIDE

CHEVY HOWARD

AYDEN MINNICK

has a BYE

CHEVY HOWARD

has a BYE

CROSTON MCQU

has a BYE

KINKADE SLUKA

has a BYE

AYDEN MINNICK

has a BYE

WAYLON MCCOM

2

0

0

6

0

2

Wins

2

0

4

2

Pts

0

2

2

0

0

0

2

0

0

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



RIDGEWOOD RUMBLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 58

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 17-1

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin

6

Tech Fall 13-0

7

Tech Fall 12-0

8

Pin

9

Tech Fall 13-1

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

0

0

6

5.5

2

1

Wins

1

3

4

1

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

6.55

11

14-8

12

6-3

BRYAR CUTLIP   

JAYDEN WRITESEL2   

CAMDYNN GEBHART   

EVERETT HESS   

DYLAN ANDERSON 49LB   

GAVIN SOWERS   

BRYAR CUTLIP   

EVERETT HESS   

GAVIN SOWERS   

JAYDEN WRITESEL2   

DYLAN ANDERSON 49LB   

CAMDYNN GEBHART   

EVERETT HESS   

BRYAR CUTLIP   

GAVIN SOWERS   

CAMDYNN GEBHART   

DYLAN ANDERSON 49LB   

JAYDEN WRITESEL2   

BRYAR CUTLIP   

JAYDEN WRITESEL2   

GAVIN SOWERS   

CAMDYNN GEBHART   

DYLAN ANDERSON 49LB   

EVERETT HESS   

13

10-11

14
4-3

15

Pin

EVERETT HESS   

CAMDYNN GEBHART   

GAVIN SOWERS   

JAYDEN WRITESEL2   

DYLAN ANDERSON 49LB   

BRYAR CUTLIP   

JAYDEN WRITESEL2

EVERETT HESS

GAVIN SOWERS

CAMDYNN GEBHART

JAYDEN WRITESEL2

GAVIN SOWERS

JAYDEN WRITESEL2

EVERETT HESS

GAVIN SOWERS

EVERETT HESS

BRYAR CUTLIP

GAVIN SOWERS

DYLAN ANDERSON 49LB

JAYDEN WRITESEL2

GAVIN SOWERS

DYLAN ANDERSON 49LB  -  

BRYAR CUTLIP  -  

EVERETT HESS  -  

JAYDEN WRITESEL2  -  

CAMDYNN GEBHART  -  

GAVIN SOWERS  -  

1 GAVIN SOWERS

2 JAYDEN WRITESEL2

3 EVERETT HESS

4 CAMDYNN GEBHART

4 BRYAR CUTLIP

1 DYLAN ANDERSON

0

0

2

1.5

2

2

2

2

1.5

1.5

2

1.5

2

0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



RIDGEWOOD RUMBLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 68

Major Dec. 11-2ROWAN COTTERMAN

KAISEN LINGO
KAISEN LINGO

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 68.0

PinANNISTYN PARSONS

AYDEN MINNICK2
AYDEN MINNICK2

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ROWAN COTTERMAN

AYDEN MINNICK2

ANNISTYN PARSONS

KAISEN LINGO

KAISEN LINGO

AYDEN MINNICK2

ROWAN COTTERMAN

ANNISTYN PARSONS

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROWAN COTTERMAN  -  

ANNISTYN PARSONS  -  

KAISEN LINGO  -  

AYDEN MINNICK2  -  

KAISEN LINGO

AYDEN MINNICK2

ROWAN COTTERMAN

ANNISTYN PARSONS
ROUND 3

Tech Fall 12-0

Tech Fall 12-0

KAISEN LINGO

AYDEN MINNICK2

Pin
ROWAN COTTERMAN

6-0
KAISEN LINGO

2

0

2.5

3.5

1

Wins

0

3

2

Pts

1.5

1.5

1

2

2

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



RIDGEWOOD RUMBLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D3 73

Tech Fall 13-1ALLEN RICHARDS

MACK HAGMAN
MACK HAGMAN

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 73.0

3-1AXEL FRY

CAMERON BRASSFIELD
CAMERON BRASSFIELD

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

ALLEN RICHARDS

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

AXEL FRY

MACK HAGMAN

MACK HAGMAN

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

ALLEN RICHARDS

AXEL FRY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ALLEN RICHARDS  -  

AXEL FRY  -  

MACK HAGMAN  -  

CAMERON BRASSFIELD  -  

MACK HAGMAN

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

ALLEN RICHARDS

AXEL FRY
ROUND 3

Major Dec. 12-1

6-3

MACK HAGMAN

CAMERON BRASSFIELD

Pin
ALLEN RICHARDS

Pin
MACK HAGMAN

2

0

4.5

0

1

Wins

0

3

2

Pts

0

1

1.5

0

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1



RIDGEWOOD RUMBLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 78

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

GAVIN BAILEY D5 78LB

BRAYSON BURRIER 66L

GAVIN BAILEY D5 78LB

KREED SHRADER

MITCHELL LAMONS 73L

JACOB ARDREY D5 68L

BRAYSON BURRIER 66LB  -  

MITCHELL LAMONS 73LB  -  

JACOB ARDREY D5 68LB  -  

JACOB ARDREY D5 68L

KREED SHRADER

GAVIN BAILEY D5 78LB  -  

BRAYSON BURRIER 66L

KREED SHRADER

MITCHELL LAMONS 73L

GAVIN BAILEY D5 78LB

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

KREED SHRADER  -  

BRAYSON BURRIER 66L

JACOB ARDREY D5 68L

MITCHELL LAMONS 73L

KREED SHRADER

ROUND 4

BRAYSON BURRIER 66L

MITCHELL LAMONS 73L

JACOB ARDREY D5 68L

GAVIN BAILEY D5 78LB

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

1 GAVIN BAILEY D5 78LB

SECOND PLACE

1 KREED SHRADER

THIRD PLACE

1 BRAYSON BURRIER 66LB

FOURTH PLACE

JACOB ARDREY

FIFTH PLACE

MITCHELL LAMONS

OPEN D 78.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Tech Fall 14-0

Tech Fall 15-1

Pin

Pin

3-0

Tech Fall 19-2

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 12-0

Pin

JACOB ARDREY D5 68LB

GAVIN BAILEY D5 78LB

GAVIN BAILEY D5 78LB

KREED SHRADER

KREED SHRADER

GAVIN BAILEY D5 78LB

BRAYSON BURRIER 66LB

KREED SHRADER

BRAYSON BURRIER 66LB

GAVIN BAILEY D5 78LB

has a BYE

BRAYSON BURRI

has a BYE

MITCHELL LAMO

has a BYE

JACOB ARDREY 

has a BYE

GAVIN BAILEY D5

has a BYE

KREED SHRADER

3.5

0

1.5

7

4

2

Wins

0

1

4

3

Pts

1.5

1.5

2

2

0

1.5

2

2

1.5

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



RIDGEWOOD RUMBLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 94

3

2

1

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 12-0

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

4

Pin

FOURTH PLACE

6-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

5

Pin

6

5-3

7

Pin

8

Win by Forfeit

9

Pin

10

Pin

FIFTH PLACE

7.5

8

2

2

2

4

Wins

5

1

1

1

Pts

SIXTH PLACE

43

11

Win by Forfeit

12

Pin

CONNOR CLARK   

VICTOR SOLOMON   

GAVIN TONN   

DENIZ MOORE D5 84LB   

LUKE HAGEMAN   

BOBBY MINNICK   

CONNOR CLARK   

DENIZ MOORE D5 84LB   

BOBBY MINNICK   

VICTOR SOLOMON   

LUKE HAGEMAN   

GAVIN TONN   

DENIZ MOORE D5 84LB   

CONNOR CLARK   

BOBBY MINNICK   

GAVIN TONN   

LUKE HAGEMAN   

VICTOR SOLOMON   

CONNOR CLARK   

VICTOR SOLOMON   

BOBBY MINNICK   

GAVIN TONN   

LUKE HAGEMAN   

DENIZ MOORE D5 84LB   

13

8-6

14
Win by Forfeit

15

Win by Forfeit

DENIZ MOORE D5 84LB   

GAVIN TONN   

BOBBY MINNICK   

VICTOR SOLOMON   

LUKE HAGEMAN   

CONNOR CLARK   

GAVIN TONN

CONNOR CLARK

LUKE HAGEMAN

LUKE HAGEMAN

CONNOR CLARK

BOBBY MINNICK

LUKE HAGEMAN

DENIZ MOORE D5 84LB

CONNOR CLARK

LUKE HAGEMAN

CONNOR CLARK

BOBBY MINNICK

CONNOR CLARK

VICTOR SOLOMON

BOBBY MINNICK

LUKE HAGEMAN  -  

CONNOR CLARK  -  

DENIZ MOORE D5 84LB  -  

VICTOR SOLOMON  -  

GAVIN TONN  -  

BOBBY MINNICK  -  

1 CONNOR CLARK

2 LUKE HAGEMAN

3 BOBBY MINNICK

1 VICTOR SOLOMON D3

1 DENIZ MOORE D5 84LB
0

2

2

1.5

2

2

2

2

0

2

2

2

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

ROUND 4

ROUND 5



RIDGEWOOD RUMBLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 97

PinBRAXTON BISHOP

LOGAN GERST D5
LOGAN GERST D5

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 97.0

PinCORBAN MCKEE

ARSENID SOLOMON JR
CORBAN MCKEE

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

BRAXTON BISHOP

ARSENID SOLOMON JR

CORBAN MCKEE

LOGAN GERST D5

1 LOGAN GERST D5

1 CORBAN MCKEE

2 BRAXTON BISHOP

3 ARSENID SOLOMON JR

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

BRAXTON BISHOP  -  

CORBAN MCKEE  -  

LOGAN GERST D5  -  

ARSENID SOLOMON JR  -  

LOGAN GERST D5

ARSENID SOLOMON JR

BRAXTON BISHOP

CORBAN MCKEE
ROUND 3

Pin

Pin

LOGAN GERST D5

BRAXTON BISHOP

Tech Fall 12-0
CORBAN MCKEE

Pin
LOGAN GERST D5

2

3.5

6

0

1

Wins

2

3

0

Pts

2

2

2

2

1.5

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3



RIDGEWOOD RUMBLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D4 125

3

2

1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ANDREW CRUXTON D5

KYLEE ARNOLD

ANDREW CRUXTON D5

KAIDEN BISSETT D5 135

KIXX MOBLEY

JENSON STARCHER

KYLEE ARNOLD  -  

KIXX MOBLEY  -  

JENSON STARCHER  -  

JENSON STARCHER

KAIDEN BISSETT D5 135

ANDREW CRUXTON D5  -  

KYLEE ARNOLD

KAIDEN BISSETT D5 135

KIXX MOBLEY

ANDREW CRUXTON D5

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

KAIDEN BISSETT D5 135LB  -  

KYLEE ARNOLD

JENSON STARCHER

KIXX MOBLEY

KAIDEN BISSETT D5 135

ROUND 4

KYLEE ARNOLD

KIXX MOBLEY

JENSON STARCHER

ANDREW CRUXTON D5

ROUND 5

FIRST PLACE

1 KAIDEN BISSETT D5 135LB

SECOND PLACE

2 ANDREW CRUXTON D5

THIRD PLACE

1 KIXX MOBLEY

FOURTH PLACE

2 JENSON STARCHER

FIFTH PLACE

3 KYLEE ARNOLD

OPEN D 125.0

5-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

Pin

Pin

Pin

Pin

Tech Fall 12-0

Pin

3-0

Pin

Tech Fall 12-0

Pin

KIXX MOBLEY

KAIDEN BISSETT D5 135LB

ANDREW CRUXTON D5

KAIDEN BISSETT D5 135LB

KAIDEN BISSETT D5 135LB

ANDREW CRUXTON D5

JENSON STARCHER

KAIDEN BISSETT D5 135LB

KIXX MOBLEY

ANDREW CRUXTON D5

has a BYE

KYLEE ARNOLD

has a BYE

KIXX MOBLEY

has a BYE

JENSON STARCH

has a BYE

ANDREW CRUXT

has a BYE

KAIDEN BISSETT 

0

3.5

0

6

7.5

0

Wins

2

1

3

4

Pts

2

2

2

2

1.5

2

0

2

1.5

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  2



RIDGEWOOD RUMBLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D5 JH 188

0-0

0-0

3

2

1
FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

BRAYLEIGH COX

BRAYLEIGH COX

BRAYLEIGH COX

THE GREAT PUMPKIN

THE GREAT PUMPKIN

SUGAR PLUM

SUGAR PLUM

BRAYLEIGH COX

BRAYLEIGH COX
0

0

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  1

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3

3-PERSON ROUND ROBIN



RIDGEWOOD RUMBLE
DIVISION WEIGHT

OPEN D6 HS 127

Major Dec. 11-0JAXON CAIRNS

JACOB FISTER
JAXON CAIRNS

FIRST PLACE

SECOND PLACE

THIRD PLACE

OPEN D 127.0

PinBROCK ALBRIGHT

STEVEN KELLY
BROCK ALBRIGHT

FOURTH PLACE

4-PERSON ROUND ROBIN

JAXON CAIRNS

STEVEN KELLY

BROCK ALBRIGHT

JACOB FISTER

BROCK ALBRIGHT

JAXON CAIRNS

JACOB FISTER

STEVEN KELLY

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

JAXON CAIRNS  -  

BROCK ALBRIGHT  -  

JACOB FISTER  -  

STEVEN KELLY  -  

JACOB FISTER

STEVEN KELLY

JAXON CAIRNS

BROCK ALBRIGHT
ROUND 3

Major Dec. 8-0

17-12

BROCK ALBRIGHT

JAXON CAIRNS

Pin
BROCK ALBRIGHT

Pin
JACOB FISTER

1

5

2

0

2

Wins

3

1

0

Pts

0

1

1

2

2

2

Tournament Plus
WWW.BROWNBAGDATA.COM

Mat  3


